
PRICES VALID  
JAN 26 - FEB 8, 2026OPEN TO EVERYONE – NO MEMBERSHIP REQUIRED

*Prices subject to local laws and ordinances

BIG GAME, BIGGER VALUE. 
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CASE
PRICE

CASE
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BC 1

RED HOT SAUCE
FRANK'S | 8013625

BUFFALO WING SAUCE
FRANK'S | 5175377

1 GAL 1 GAL1969 1749
4/1 GAL 4/1 GAL

4/1 GAL4/1 GAL 4/1 GAL

7329 6289

50193819 4699

MEMPHIS SWEET 
BBQ SAUCE
CATTLEMEN'S | 0649483

CAROLINA TANGY GOLD
BBQ SAUCE
CATTLEMEN'S | 8128019 

ORIGINAL 
BBQ SAUCE
CATTLEMEN'S | 6004436 

1 GAL 1 GAL 1 GAL1129 1299 1379 1599
PUFF PASTRY WRAPPED 
BEEF FRANKS
SPRING VALLEY | 5397198

20 OZ

6/20 OZ

4/10 LB
2/5 LB

9589

8389
4789

CHICKEN PARTY WINGS
ARIZTIA | 8513263

GOURMET SAUSAGES
ZENNERS | SELECT VARIETIES

BONELESS BEEF
RIBEYE STEAK
TWO RIVERS CHOP HOUSE | 1021078

2099 2399

14599

10 LB
5 LB

14/12 OZ



VISIT: CHEFSTORE.COM
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PREMIUM 
COCKTAIL MIXERS
FINEST CALL
SELECT VARIETIES

PREMIUM 
COCKTAIL MIXERS
FINEST CALL
SELECT VARIETIES

TOMATO
JUICE
CAMBELL'S
7001969

16 OZ 
CLEAR PLASTIC CUPS
APC
2574801

1 LTR 1 LTR 46 OZ 50 CT519* 549* 319 279
12/1 LTR 12/1 LTR 12/46 OZ 10/50 CT5899* 6499* 2899 2789

BC 2

5/2 LB

8/2 LB

6/3 LB 4/20 CT

9/4 LB

6/2 LB 4/25 CT

4/2.5 LB

2 LB

2 LB

3 LB 4/2 LB 7 LB 20 CT

4 LB

2 LB 25 CT72 CT

2.5 LB 10 LB

PEELED COOKED 
TAIL-ON SHRIMP 21-25 CT
AQUA STAR | 3855185 

POT STICKERS
O'TASTY | 6664213 CHICKEN
               | 6664221 VEGETABLE

BATTERED
MAC & CHEESE WEDGES
ANCHOR | 5411046 

GOURMET BREADED
ONION RINGS
FRY FOODS | 3076335 

JALAPEÑO PEPPERS
WITH CREAM CHEESE
FRY FOODS | 4723055 

KING SIZED
SOFT PRETZELS
SUPERPRETZEL | 4781253 

BREWER'S PALE ALE 
BATTERED COD
ICELANDIC | 9523750 

BATTERED
MOZZARELLA STICKS
MOLLY'S KITCHEN | 7332687 

SOFT
PRETZELS
SUPERPRTZEL | 6964050 

CHICKEN & CHEESE
CRISPITOS APPETIZERS
STATE FAIR | 9983212 

COCONUT BREADED 
BUTTERFLY SHRIMP 16-20 CT
MRS. FRIDAYS | 3296514 

COOKED PORK & BEEF
0.5 OZ MEATBALLS WITH CHEESE
ROSELI® | 8169892 

1699

529

1229 2149 2999 1449

4239

899 8495399

2499 3799

8489

4229

7369 5789

38149

5389 3389

9989



VALUE. SERVICE. SELECTION.
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SLICED ITALIAN
CHEESE BOARD
BELGIOIOSO | 1013714

SLICED CHEDDAR, SWISS, 
COLBY, PEPPER JACK CHEESE
BELLA ROSA | 8680584

HAND SCOOPED AVOCADO
WHOLLY AVOCADO
1014917

CHEESE CUBES
BELLA ROSA 
SELECT VARIETIES

CLASSIC GUACAMOLE
WHOLLY AVOCADO
2427662

CHEDDAR, GOUDA, FONTINA 
CHEESE FLIGHT
CELLO | 1086150

ROASTED & SALTED 
PISTACHIOS
SETTON FARMS | 3616222

1.75 LB 2 LB

4 LB

3 LB

2 LB

10 OZ

32 OZ

1299 1099

1499

1299

899

799

1299

14/1.75 LB 6/2 LB

6/4 LB

4/3 LB

8/2 LB

14/10 OZ

12/32 OZ

17999 6499

8949

4999

7149

10999

15499

BC 3

2/5 LB10/250 CT

10/250 CT

5 LB250 CT

12 CT250 CT

10 LB

SLICED 
PEPPERONI
SUGARDALE | 4003315 

1 OZ CLEAR
PORTION CUPS
DART | 7278386 

SNACK PACK 8" PIZZAS
HOME RUN | 1249956 SAUSAGE
                    | 1249958 CHEESE

2 OZ CLEAR
PORTION CUPS
DART | 7775935 

FROZEN
PULLED PORK 
CLOVERDALE | 3566377 

2199319

3999349

6049

43893189

3489



ON SALE JAN 26 THROUGH FEB 8, 2026

VISIT:
CHEFSTORE.COM

Copyright © 2026 US Foods, Inc. All rights reserved. While supplies last. 
Some pictures shown are for illustration purposes only. Actual product, size 
and quantity may vary. Prices may vary per location. CHEF'STORE® reserves 
the right to limit purchase quantities. *Sales price and availability may vary 
due to local ordinances. @USFCHEFSTORE
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BC 4

6/30 CT

2/250 CT

6/50 CT

2/250 CT 2/250 CT

6/2 LB

30 CT

250 CT

50 CT

250 CT

2 LB

250 CT

SUGAR-FREE 
HOT CHOCOLATE MIX
NESTLE | 9659319 

#250 PAPER FOOD TRAY
4.75” x 3.125” x 2 ”
SOUTHERN CHAMPION | 9608236 

#300 PAPER FOOD TRAY
5.375” x 3.375” x 2 ”
SOUTHERN CHAMPION | 4234184 

#500 PAPER FOOD TRAY
6.63” x 3.75” x 2 .25”
SOUTHERN CHAMPION | 6226344 

INSTANT
HOT CHOCOLATE MIX
NESTLE | 2432300 

MEXICAN 
HOT CHOCOLATE
ABUELITA | 5870373 

1249

999

1299*

1199

1799*

1499

7489

1989

7789*

2389

10789*

2989

20/150 CT

150 CT399
7979

WHITE DINNER NAPKINS
15” x 17” 2-PLY
HI-VALU | 5668389 

12/500 CT

500 CT859
10299

DRY WAX DELI PAPER
10” x 10.75”
BAGCRAFT | 5618593 

12 CT1999
RED OVAL BASKET
10.5” x 7”
WINWARE | 9858655 

8/500 CT

500 CT359
2869

WHITE BEVERAGE NAPKINS
9” x 9” 
HI-VALU | 8323609 

150 CT

24 CT

48 OZ

1 GAL 3299

2999

1099*

1299*

MFPP 8” x 8” HINGED CONTAINERS
ECOSYSTEMS | 1083405 1-COMPARTMENT
                        | 1079600 3-COMPARTMENT

16 OZ HEAT TREATED
MIXING GLASS
LIBBEY | 7073380 

FRUIT SMOOTHIE MIXES
DAVINCI GOURMET
SELECT VARIETIES

ORANGE JUICE
PERRICONE FARMS
3885662

EA1199

6/48 OZ

4/1 GAL

6589*

5149*

60 OZ POLYCARBONATE
PITCHER WITH ICE LIP
CAMBRO | 5399161 


